TILT – 15 – S              Dual-Axis Inclinometer
 Analog and Digital Output
TILT-15-S – Datasheet - 190403 www.CTiSensors.com Page 1 of 2
Technical Data - specifications
Power source 4.1 – 38 VDC
Power consumption 20 ± 2 mA (@ 5 V)
Measurement range
options

Pin 4 OUT X Analog signal, X axis Output
Pin 5 OUT Y Analog signal, Y axis Output
Pin 6 OUT T Analog signal, Temperature Output
Pin 7 RX Digital signal, receive data Input
Pin 8 TX Digital signal, transmit data Output
X2  Name Description Type
Pin 1 +Vin +Vin (4.1 V to 38 V DC) Input
Pin 2 GND Ground Input
Pin 3 TX Digital signal, transmit data Output
Pin 4 OUT X Analog signal, X axis Output
Pin 5 RX Digital signal, receive data Input
Pin 6 OUT Y Analog signal, Y axis Output
Ordering Information
Part Number Range
TILT-15-S-05 ±5°
TILT-15-S-10 ±10°
TILT-15-S-15 ±15°
TILT-15-S-30 ±30°
TILT-15-S-45 ±45°
TILT-15-S-90 ±90°
Warranty: This product has 18 months limited warranty. For
more information, please visit:
This product is fully designed and